
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR GROUP COACHING 

 

ADULT GROUP COACHING 

 

*Early Bird Discount of ONE FREE CLASS applies to enrolments received prior to January 26, 2025. 

*DDCC Members receive 15% off the full price for all group classes and private lessons. 

*Save 25% of your coaching fees when you enrol in more than one group class per week! 

Junior Coaching Program – 10 Weeks starting Monday 3 February, 2025 

Class Type Day Time Cost (inc. GST) 

Mini Champs 

$13 / class 

Red Ball 

3 & 4 year old 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

3:15-3:45pm 

3:15-3:45pm 

3:15-3:45pm 

$130 

Little Champs 

$17 / class 

Red Ball  

5-7 year old 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

3:45-4:30pm 

3:45-4:30pm 

3:45-4:30pm 

$170 

Junior Classes 

$20 / class 

Orange Ball  

8-10 year old 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

4:30-5:30pm 

4:30-5:30pm 

4:30-5:30pm 

4:30-5:30pm 

$200 

Junior Development Squad 

$20 / class 

Green Ball 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

5:30-6:30pm 

4:30-5:30pm 

7:30-8:30am 

$200 

Before School Coaching 

$20 / class  

Orange & Green Ball 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

7:30-8:30am (7 & 8 yr olds) 

7:30-8:30am (9 & 10 yr olds) 

7:30-8:30am (10, 11 & 12 yr olds) 

$200 

Adult Coaching Program – 10 Weeks starting Monday 3 February, 2025 

Class Type Day Time Cost (inc. GST) 

Adult Classes  

Technique & Cardio 

Beginners to Advanced  

$20 / class   

60 min class 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int 

5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int 

6:30-7:30pm - Int/Adv 

$200 

Can’t find a class for you? Arrange Your Own Private Group with Friends or a Team 

Ask Brad about available days & times 

Coaching Program Term 1, 2025 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Welcome to Millman Tennis and the coaching program at the Dunsborough 

& Districts Country Club. The coaching is run by Club Professional Brad 

Millman. The tennis program is suitable for anyone who wants to learn in a fun 

environment, whether it be in a group class or in a private lesson and for all 

ages and ability levels. 
 

SERVICES 

 

 

❖ ANZ Hot Shots Group Coaching for Children ❖ Tennis Events 

❖ Before & After School Coaching ❖ Private Hitting Lessons 

❖ Adult Group Coaching Beginner to Advanced ❖ Ball Machine & Tennis Racquet Hire 

❖ Private Lessons: Individual and Private Groups ❖ Re-stringing and Racquet Repairs 

❖ Adult Night Competitions ❖ New Racquets, Balls, Bags & Grips 

❖ School Holiday Tennis Clinics ❖ Sip & Serve Tennis Winery Tours 

 

 

ENROLMENT FORM: Term 1, 2025 
 

STUDENT INFORMATION 

Name:     Address:          Post Code:  

Telephone:       Student School:  

DOB:    Email:   

Class:  Day:  Time: 

Other Details: 

 

**Please note: Lesson cancellation:  A 'No show' or 'late cancellation' fee may apply. 

PAYMENT:  Electronic transfer to: BSB 124 001  Act No 20905731  Act Name B Millman  

(Please add student surname and invoice number as reference.  

ENROLMENTS TO: Email to info@millmantennis.com.au or post to PO Box 673, Dunsborough WA 

6821 

Coaching Program Term 1, 2025 
 


