

AND DISTRICTS COUNTRY CLUB

Coaching Program Term 1, 2025

JUNIOR GROUP COACHING

Junior Coaching Program – 10 Weeks starting Monday 3 February, 2025				
Class Type	Day	Time	Cost (inc. GST)	
Mini Champs \$13 / class Red Ball 3 & 4 year old	Monday Wednesday Thursday	3:15-3:45pm 3:15-3:45pm 3:15-3:45pm	\$130	
Little Champs \$17 / class Red Ball 5-7 year old	Monday Wednesday Thursday	3:45-4:30pm 3:45-4:30pm 3:45-4:30pm	\$170	
Junior Classes \$20 / class Orange Ball 8-10 year old	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm	\$200	
Junior Development Squad \$20 / class Green Ball	Tuesday Thursday Friday	5:30-6:30pm 4:30-5:30pm 7:30-8:30am	\$200	
Before School Coaching \$20 / class Orange & Green Ball	Wednesday Thursday Friday	7:30-8:30am (7 & 8 yr olds) 7:30-8:30am (9 & 10 yr olds) 7:30-8:30am (10, 11 & 12 yr olds)	\$200	

ADULT GROUP COACHING

Adult Coaching Program – 10 Weeks starting Monday 3 February, 2025					
Class Type	Day	Time	Cost (inc. GST)		
Adult Classes					
Technique & Cardio	Monday	5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int			
Beginners to Advanced	Wednesday	5:30-6:30pm - Beg/Int	\$200		
\$20 / class	Thursday	6:30-7:30pm - Int/Adv			
60 min class					
Can't find a class for you? Arrange Your Own Private Group with Friends or a Team					
Ask Brad about available days & times					

*Early Bird Discount of ONE FREE CLASS applies to enrolments received prior to January 26, 2025. *DDCC Members receive 15% off the full price for all group classes and private lessons. *Save 25% of your coaching fees when you enrol in more than one group class per week!



Coaching Program Term 1, 2025

Welcome to Millman Tennis and the coaching program at the Dunsborough & Districts Country Club. The coaching is run by Club Professional Brad Millman. The tennis program is suitable for anyone who wants to learn in a fun environment, whether it be in a group class or in a private lesson and for all ages and ability levels.

SERVICES

- ✤ ANZ Hot Shots Group Coaching for Children
- Before & After School Coaching
- Adult Group Coaching Beginner to Advanced
- Private Lessons: Individual and Private Groups
- ✤ Adult Night Competitions
- School Holiday Tennis Clinics

- Tennis Events
- Private Hitting Lessons
- Ball Machine & Tennis Racquet Hire
- Re-stringing and Racquet Repairs
- New Racquets, Balls, Bags & Grips
- Sip & Serve Tennis Winery Tours

ENROLMENT FORM: Term 1, 2025

STUDENT INFORMATION

Name:	A	ddress:	Post Code:
Telephone:		Student School:	
DOB:			
Class:		Day:	Time:
Other Details:			

Please note: Lesson cancellation: A 'No show' or 'late cancellation' fee may apply. **PAYMENT: Electronic transfer to: BSB 124 001 Act No 20905731 Act Name B Millman (Please add student surname and invoice number as reference.

ENROLMENTS TO: Email to info@millmantennis.com.au or post to PO Box 673, Dunsborough WA 6821